
NEWPARK SUMMER EXAMS 2018

DATE

Wednesday Normal Classes Normal Classes English 2 9.00 - 12.00

Thursday Normal Classes Normal Classes Biology 9.00 - 11.00

French 11.30 - 1.30

German 11.30 - 1.30

Study 9.00 - 9.30

Friday Maths 9.30 - 11.00 Tech Gra 9.00 - 11.00 Irish 9.00 - 11.00

Music 11.30 - 1.00 English 11.30 - 1.00 Geography 11.30 - 1.30

Study 9.00 - 9.30 Study 9.00 - 9.30 Maths 9.00 - 11.00

Monday Irish 9.30 - 11.00 Woodwk 9.30 - 11.00 Physics 11.30 - 1.30

Music 11.30 - 1.30

English 11.30 - 1.00 Metalwk      11.30 - 1.00 History 11.30 - 1.30

DCG 11.30 - 1.30

Study 9.00 - 10.00 Economics 9.00 - 11.00

Tuesday History 10.00 -11.00 Geography  9.00 - 11.009.00 - 11.00 Chemistry 9.00 - 11.00

Engineer 9.00 - 11.00

Study 11.30 - 12.00 French 11.30 - 1.00

Woodwork 12.00 - 1.00 German      11.30 - 1.0011.30 - 1.00 Politics 11.30 - 1.30

Study 9.00 - 9.30

Wednesday Geography 9.30 - 11.00 Music           11.30 - 1.309.00 - 11.00 English 1 9.00 - 11.30

Study 11.30 - 12.00 Business 11.30 - 12.30

Science 12.00 - 1.00

Study 9.00 - 9.30 Accounting 9.00 - 11.00

Thursday Business 9.30 - 11.00 History 9.00 - 11.00 Con St 9.00 - 11.00

Tech Graph 9.30 - 11.00 RE 9.00 - 11.00

Irish (H) 11.30 - 1.30 Home Ec 9.00 - 11.00

Metalwork 11.30 - 12.30 Irish (O) 11.30 - 1.00 Art History 11.30 - 1.30

Study 9.00 - 10.00 CSPE  9.00 - 10.00

Friday French 10.00 - 11.00 RE 10.00 - 11.00

German 10.00 - 11.00

Maths         11.30 - 1.30
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